LesEchos
1

Your 2024 dates

|
I— | 1 Editorial schedule

29/01
25/03
29/04
20/05
28/10

25/11

inclusion & responsibility: ranking of the top 35

CSR special

jobs and training with a positive impact

VivaTech

Ranking of schools most committed to the ecological fransition

Young people and finance

schedule subject to change - contact us

LesEchos

‘Ecologie,:
 lesécoles

Classement des meilleurs MBA :
e comprend plus rien au L]

on n
duel HEC-Insead
x s A

8 formations en ligne
gratuites pour étre plus
productif sur Word,
Excel et les autres

LesEf:l_los
Le Parisien

MEDIAS




	Diapositive 1

