

29/01	inclusion & responsibility: ranking of the top 35
25/03	CSR special
29/04	jobs and training with a positive impact
20/05	VivaTech
28/10	Ranking of schools most committed to the ecological transition
25/11	Young people and finance





